CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA RUTINES PER GRUPS D'EDATS.Categoria

FCN JUNIOR
NATACIO "‘\/
ARTISTICA DUET JUNIOR
Rutina Lliure JUNIOR
Jutges
Jutge Arbitre Secretari
ORTEGA TORRES, DOLORS LIDIA GARCIA, /JOSEP JIMENEZ/
Panell 1 Panell 2 Panell 3

FORS ALDRICH, JUDIT
MARTINEZ CAMPA, M. ISABEL
AUBANELL ESPINASA, MARINA
REQUENA GRAU, MERITXELL
SOLE BONICH, VICENS

Resultats
Pos. Equip
1 C.N. KALLIPOLIS:

10

NURIA MARTIN-MORA SEGURA (Titular) (0)
ANE SALAVERRIA BENITO (Titular) (0)

C.N. KALLIPOLIS2:
BLANCA GIL-VERNET PAGONABARRAGA (Titular) (0)
CLAUDIA GUISADO VALLE (Titular) (0)

C.N. GRANOLLERS:
ALBA BUSQUETS PADILLA (Titular) (0)
ARIADNA CONESA PRIETO (Titular) (0)

C.N. GRANOLLERS 2:
GUIOMAR JIMENEZ PALMA (Titular) (0)
MARA SANCHEZ GUIMERA (Titular) (0)

C.N. GRANOLLERS 3:

DANIELA MAYMO SERRA (Titular) (0)
MARINA NAVARRO ALVAREZ (Titular) (0)
MIREIA GONZALEZ SAGUILLO (Reserva) (0)

CNKALLIPOLIS 3:
VIOLETA DURAN TAMARAL (Titular) (2006)
LAURA RAFART ARQUES (Titular) (2006)

C.N. MATARO 2:
SARA HERNANDEZ ALARCON (Titular) (0)
LAIA MEDINA MURIOZ (Titular) (0)

C.N. LES FRANQUESES:

GEORGINA ANDREU ORTEGA (Titular) (0)

AVRIL MALDONADO FERNANDEZ-CONDE (Titular) (0)
PAULA RIOS CAMACHO (Reserva) (0)

C.N. TARRACO 2:
DANIELA PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ (Titular) (0)
LUA RUIZ LLAVERO (Titular) (0)

C.N. TARRACO:
NOA DURAN MANCHON (Titular) (0)

MARTA SAENZ DE PABLO SALVADO (Titular) (0)
EROLA BUENO MORENO (Reserva) (0)

PALMER COMAS, DAMIA
MAILLO BAENA, CLARA

RODRIGUEZ COLORADO, ESTELA
SERRANO, IONE
AUBANELL ESPINASA, MARIA JOSEP

Panell

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execucio (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Execuci6 (30%)
Impr. Art. (40%)
Dificultat (30%)

Jutges

79858179%6
8.1847779%3
7.78+%7.8%48.0

+482807.47.8
768276%474
7#48578757.9

8170827675
#978%+47574
75857.776%4

7563767574
747174+57.1
7582747382

6.96:4756.8 %%
747575%3%6
6786767481

7066747172
7276754272
083757277

7172726+%3
7173686972
7370736474

6677706.96.8
65742707071
7.36+7.0697%4

6165716463
6.6 67 6.6 64 6.6
+1656.8616.7

6.46:26.4666.6
6.36:96.56.758
6.6 64 6.56-+76.6

AYALA MITJAVILA, NURIA
SITJA BAYONA, JUDITH

VALVERDE DE LA CALLE, MELANY

BORDAS VALENCIA, JUDIT
PEREZ MUNOZ, M. ROSER

Punts Pen.

23.9000
31.6000
23.5000

23.2000
30.1332
23.2000

23.2000
30.2668
22.8000

22.4000
29.2000
23.1000

21.2000
29.8668
23.1000

21.3000
29.2000
22.4000

21.5000
28.2668
21.6000

20.7000
28.1332
21.2000

19.2000
26.4000
20.0000

19.4000
26.0000
19.7000

Total

79.0000

76.5332

76.2668

74.7000

74.1668

72.9000

71.3668

70.0332

65.6000

65.1000

Dif.

2.4668

2.7332

4.3000

4.8332

6.1000

7.6332

8.9668

13.4000

13.9000

Sponsor principal
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